
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 11/8/2021…11/14/2021 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (44)

Administrative Onsite (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/10/21 1 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
Complaint (21 FELTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR, Sleeper, BT

11/09/21 2 0.00

Complaint (21 FELTON ST UNIT #3 HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/09/21 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (2) 0.50
Inspection Occupancy Permit (312 MAIN ST BOOST HUDSON, MA) 11/09/21 0 0.001.50

Inspection Occupancy Permit (11 exETER RD HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/09/21 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (2) 2.00
Inspection: 26F (57 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Chaves, JR, Niemi, BA, Hubert, RD

11/08/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (88 PACKARD ST HUDSON, MA)
Chaves, JR, Niemi, BA, Hubert, RD

11/08/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (111 BRIGHAM ST 3A HUDSON, MA)
Fischer, JW, LaBossiere, MJ, Prest, KA

11/09/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (56 PRIEST ST HUDSON, MA)
Devoe, CM, O'Hare, RT, White, JE

11/09/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/12/21 1 0.00

Inspection: 26F (12 OLD NORTH RD HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

3.50Actions (6) 1.50
Inspection: Acceptance Fire Alarm (Brigham cIR HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/10/21 1 0.00
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Inspection: Acceptance Fire Alarm (4 GLEN RD HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/10/21 1 0.00

Inspection: Acceptance Fire Alarm (49 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/10/21 1 0.00

Inspection: Acceptance Fire Alarm (8 IRVING ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/10/21 1 0.00

0.00Actions (4)
LEPC Meeting (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
D'Asti, T, Johannes, BR, Sleeper, BT

11/09/21 3 4.501.50

4.50Actions (1) 1.50
Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (312 MAIN ST SMB
GRANITE HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/09/21 1 0.00

Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (2 HIGHLAND CMN
PANERA E HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/09/21 1 0.00

Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (296 COX ST
HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR, Sleeper, BT

11/09/21 2 4.002.00

4.00Actions (3) 2.00
Meeting with other Town Department for Fire Prevention (78 MAIN ST
HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/10/21 1 0.00

Meeting with other Town Department for Fire Prevention (8 HILLSIDE RD
HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/10/21 1 0.00

0.00Actions (2)
Other - Action Not Categorized (4 ROBERT BONAZZOLI AVE HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/09/21 1 0.00

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/09/21 1 2.502.50
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Other - Action Not Categorized (78 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/10/21 1 0.00

2.50Actions (3) 2.50
Permit Request (11 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/09/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (68 TOWER ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/09/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (20 HIGH ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/10/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (87 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

11/10/21 1 0.00

0.00Actions (4)
Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (428 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/09/21 1 0.750.75

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (428 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/09/21 1 1.251.25

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (89-91 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/12/21 1 1.251.25

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (23 JOHN ROBINSON RD HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (571A MAIN ST 1 HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/12/21 1 0.750.75

4.50Actions (5) 4.50
Public Education-Block or Birthday Party (Harrington, BA, Prest, KA,
Fischer, JW)
Details: E5 participated in the Veterans Day Parade and Ceremony.

11/12/21 3 1.500.50

1.50Actions (1) 0.50
SAFE Home Visit (Cunha, AV)
Details: Senior Safe, FF Weaver & Devoe

11/12/21 1 0.500.50
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SAFE Home Visit (4 MATTHEW DR HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

SAFE Home Visit (22 PLANT AVE HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

SAFE Home Visit (74 LAKESIDE AVE HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

SAFE Home Visit (8 BABEN RD HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

SAFE Home Visit (5E AUTUMN DR HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

SAFE Home Visit (5F AUTUMN DR HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

SAFE Home Visit (26 OLD BOLTON RD HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

SAFE Home Visit (45 TERESA DR HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

SAFE Home Visit (52 TeRESA DR HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

11/12/21 1 0.500.50

5.00Actions (10) 5.00

Fire Prevention » 44 26.5020.00

GrandTotals: Category Count  »
20.00Duration Hours  »
44

26.50Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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